DIVIDUAL WARRANTY DEED	KEY 163682, 2607 1B 19600		WPT KLAMATH 10-3
92234	12-08-94P03:37 RCVD	Vol.m94	Page 37358
MICHAEL A. SCHAFER a	K-47418 and ANN SCHAFER		
conveys and warrants to SALVATORE MILO			, Grantar,
the following described real proper free of encumbrances except as spe	rty situated in KLAMATH ecifically set forth herein, to-wit:	County	, Grantee,
Lot 8 in Block 13 Tra official plat thereof Klamath County, Orego	act No. 1042, Two River North, ac f on File in the office of the Co on.	ccording to the ounty Clerk if	
	RIGHTS OF THE PUBLIC IN STRE COVENANTS, CONDITIONS, REST	EETS, ROADS AND RICTIONS, RESER	) HIGHWAYS. WATIONS. EASEMENT
This conveyance is subject to and exc OF RECORD.	이 이렇게 하는 것을 가 못했는 것이 가지 않는 것이 없는 것이다.		•
This conveyance is subject to and ex OF RECORD.			
This conveyance is subject to and exc OF RECORD.			

Dated: 1-2/05/94	D	Λο	
12/05/94 Mintary	a. 80	hofer	
Mik	n X	chal	
MICHAEL A. SC	HAFER	- the	2

Ann Schofer

이 가는 것이 있는 것이 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이다. 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 같은 것이 같은 같은 것이 같은 것
STATE OF OREGON
County of LANE
MICHAELA: SCHAFER and ANN SCHAFER on BRUNCHE 6 1994 by
OF IGHA SEAL SHERVL HULSEY NOTARY PUSIC - CREGON LOWASSESSON IN COMMISSION IN COMMISSION IN COMMISSION IN COMMISSION IN COMMISSION IN CREATING SEC. 98, 1887 HY COMMISSION IN CREATING SEC. 98, 1887 My commission expires:
Until a change is requested, all tax statements shall be sent to the following address:
After recording return to: Western Pioneer Title Co., P.O. Box 10146, Eugene, Oregon 97440

## STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

N. 63

Filed for	record at req	uest of	Klar	ath County	Title Co		0	
of	Dec	A.D., 19	_94 at	3:37 o'clo	ck <u>P</u> M., an	d duly recorded	8th	day
		of	Dee	ds	on Page	37358	in vol	1.3%
FEE \$	35.00			Ev	elyn Biehn	- County C	lerk	
• ¥.	55.00				By Land	ine Mu	lende	10
 								and the second

and to spend And to spend And the spend spend spend

1